

Enrollment and Review Change to LB263

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Friesen amendment, AM867, section 49 has been renumbered as section 53.

2. In the Bolz amendment, AM670:

a. On page 1, lines 19 and 26; page 4, line 12; page 6, line 12; and page 8, line 30, "59" has been struck and "61" inserted; and

b. On page 9, lines 6 and 7, "25, 58, and 59" has been struck and "26, 60, and 61" inserted; and in line 10 "58 and 59" has been struck and "60 and 61" inserted.

3. In the E and R amendments, ER41, on page 1, line 8, "60-317," has been inserted after the third comma and "60-393, 60-395, 60-396," has been inserted after the last comma; in line 11 "60-3,130.04," has been inserted after "60-3,128," and "60-3,151," has been inserted after "60-3,141,,"; and in line 21 "to provide for Native American Cultural Awareness and History Plates and to create a fund;" has been inserted after the semicolon.

4. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM538:

a. On page 2, line 6; page 11, line 10; page 14, line 25; page 15, line 10; page 25, line 15; page 47, line 8; page 80, line 4; page 101, line 24; page 104, line 12; and page 109, line 27, "69" has been struck and "77" inserted;

b. On page 23, line 26; and page 75, line 6, "25" has been struck and "26" inserted; and

c. On page 112, line 21, "68 and 69" has been struck and "76 and 77" inserted; in line 23 "47, 92, and 95" has been struck and "52, 101, and 104" inserted; and the matter beginning with "25" in line 25 through line 27 has been struck and "26, 29, 30, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 54, 56, 57, 59, 60, 61, 64, 65, 66, 68, 69, 71, 73, 74, 75, 76, 77, 78, 79, 94, 95, 96, 97, 98, 99, 100, and 105 of" inserted.

(signed) Anna Wishart, Chairperson